ACCA September 2017 Exams 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Summer School for P1 and P3

9am – 4.30 pm

	Date
	Papers
	Tutor

	Block 1
Monday 10th July 
Tuesday 11th July 
Friday 14th July 

	
P1 ACCA 3006
Governance Risk & Ethics
	

Sarah Boby

	Block 1
Wednesday 12th July  
Thursday 13th July  
Monday 17th July  

	
P3 ACCA 3008
Business Analysis

	

Neil Young

	
Thursday 10th August 
Friday 11th August
Monday 14th August 

	
P3 ACCA 3008
Business Analysis

	

Neil Young

	
Tuesday 15th August 
Wednesday 16th August 
Thursday 17th August 

	
P1 ACCA 3006
Governance Risk & Ethics
	

Sarah Boby

	
QBR Revision
Tuesday 29th August 2017
Wednesday 30th August 2017

	

ACCA3008 P3
 Business Analysis


	

Neil Young

	
QBR Revision
Thursday 31st August P1 
Friday 1st September 

	
ACCA 3006 P1 
Governance Risk & Ethics
	
Sarah Boby





The cost is £425 per paper inclusive of text books and lecture material. It is also possible to buy block 1 at a cost of £425 (inclusive of books) if you are unable to make the whole course. This could be used to kick start your studies for both P1 and P3 for the September 2017 or December 2017 exam sitting.

The question based revision course is also available to purchase separately at a cost of £150 per paper excluding textbooks.
